NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0506289 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/19/2014 1:25:08 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: LIONS CLUB OF GEORGETOWN, INC.

Company ID: 0506289
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/4/2000 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/19/2014 1:25:08 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P. O. BOX 872

GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

RICHARD L. WILLIAMS 122 ALEXANDRA JETT GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Current Officers

President	Rick Power, Sr	1316 S Fairfax Way. Geo KY 40324
Secretary	Janice Robertson	204 Saratoga Ct, Geo Ky 40324
Treasurer	Richard Williams	122 Alexandra Jett. Geo KY 40324

Directors

Director	Roger Robertson	204 Saratoga Ct, Geo, Ky 40324
Director	Rick Sr Power	1316 S Fairfax Way, Geo, KY 40324
Director	Richard Williams	122 Alexandra Jett. Geo. KY 40324

Signatures

SignatureJanice RobertsonTitleSecretary